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
driveway - it’s so wide you can make a 3 point turn! The bright main level features an open concept layout including eat-in Kitchen with great 
work/storage space and combined Living/Dining Room with picture windows & broadloom (hardwood under). 3 generous bedrooms share the 
updated 4 piece bath with heated floors - perfect for those cold winter mornings! The basement is partially finished and offers a huge Rec Room with 
fireplace, wet bar, 2 piece bath. Large deck overlooking the private, fully fenced backyard. Close to Georgetown Market Place & Centennial School. 
$399,900.00                                                                          Georgetown                                                                     MLS#W2390959

In the Heart of Downtown! Bright 1 bdrm + den, 2 bath condo offers 
an open concept layout that’s perfect for entertaining! Living/Dining 
Room with laminate floors, gas fireplace & W/O to balcony. Sun-filled 
Master with ensuite. The den is perfect for over-night guests. Located in 
“Victoria Gardens’ close to downtown with shops and restaurants. 
$304,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2376349     

It’s Bigger Than It Looks! Spacious iron-gated, custom-built Country 
Estate Bungalow boasts 4,200 sq ft of living space with 3+2 bdrms, 3 
baths, Jatoba maple hardwood floors, crown molding & 6” baseboards. 
Beautifully finished lower level with laminate floors, TV Room, Rec 
Room & 2 large bdrms. Master with luxurious 6 piece marble ensuite. 
$1,275,000.00                   Georgetown               MLS#W2344404    

Located in the Park District! This gorgeous 2+ bdrm, 2 bath semi has been lovingly updated - pride of ownership is reflected inside & out! Main 
level with hardwood floors and trim throughout - natural light floods the Family Room and formal Living Room & Dining Room. The cozy Kitchen 
features terra cotta tile, an abundance of work and storage space and W/O to extensive deck area & flagstone patio - perfect for entertaining! The 
main level also offers a bdrm with double closet & brick accent wall, a 3 piece bath and laundry room with tons of storage - very handy! The upper 
level offers Master bedroom, 4 piece bath and Den/Sitting Room with skylights. Single garage with attic storage - perfect for off-season items. 
$499,900.00                                                                           Georgetown                                                                    MLS#W2386831
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